Boys 7 and Under

Name (First
Name)

1Mile
1Mile
1Mile
1Mile
1Mile
1Mile
1Mile
1Mile
1Mile

Boys 8-9

Name (First
Name)

1Mile
1Mile
1Mile
1Mile
1Mile
1Mile
1Mile

Boys 10 and over

Name (First
Name)

1Mile
1Mile
1Mile
1Mile
1Mile
1Mile

Type Age Division

7 and under
7 and under
7 and under
7 and under
7 and under
7 and under
7 and under
7 and under
7 and under

Type Age Division

8-9
8-9
8-9

Type Age Division

10 and over
10 and over
10 and over
10 and over
10 and over
10 and over

Henry
Camden
Benaiah
Landon
Ben
Maddox
Oliver
Josiah
Ezra

William
Ryder
Nile
Madden
Zachary
Hudson
Kao

Cameron
Grant
Zak

Kale
Quinn
Asa

Name (Last

Name)
Netz
Guerttman
Kurtinitis
Dietrich
Collmann
Dietrich
Duncan
Kurtinitis
Mortensen

Name (Last

Name)
Schoeppner
Frink
Bennett
Jermier
Guerttman
Messer
Fischer

Name (Last

Name)
Frederick
Mulrooney
Flattery
Jermier
Messer
Kurtinitis

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Age
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Age
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Age

Bib #
502
492
448
420
578
423
521
449
561

Bib #
505
579
433
553
493
441
547

Bib #
537
512
416
554
439
451

TIME
07:34
09:19
09:30
09:43
10:04
10:30
11:22
12:48
14:53

TIME
07:23
07:28
07:45
08:09
08:10
08:49
09:50

TIME
06:52
07:25
07:26
07:40
07:58
22:30

Girls 7 and Under

Name (First
Name)

1Mile
1Mile
1Mile
1Mile
1Mile
1Mile

Type Age Division

7 and under
7 and under
7 and under
7 and under
7 and under
7 and under

Ella
Miriam
Louise
Riley
Emma
Lucia

Name (Last
Name)

Olson
Kurtinitis
Early
Seddon
Seddon
Otte

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Age
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Bib #
464
450
576
570
569
426

TIME
07:39
07:40
10:50
11:24
11:27
13:44

1Mile
1Mile
1Mile
1Mile

Girls 10 and over

Name (First
Name)

1Mile
1Mile
1Mile
1Mile

Type Age Division

8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9

Type Age Division

10 and over
10 and over
10 and over
10 and over

Name (First
Name)

Meigan
Stella
Shiloh
Bryn

Clara
Claire
Lauren
Avery

Name (Last
Name)

Behr
Line
Kurtinitis

Collmann

Name (Last
Name)

Olson
Messer
Frederick
Frederick

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female

Age
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Age

Bib #
473
533
452
577

Bib #
474
440
539
540

TIME
08:50
09:09
09:30
10:04

TIME
06:45
07:36
07:40
08:26



