Boys 7 and Under									Girls 7 and Under							
Туре	Age Division	Name (First Name)	Name (Last Name)	Gender	Age	Bib#	TIME	Туре	Age Division	Name (First Name)	Name (Last Name)	Gender	Age	Bib#	TIME	
1Mile	7 and under	Henry	Netz	Male	7	502	07:34	1Mile	7 and under	Ella	Olson	Female	7	464	07:39	
1Mile	7 and under	Camden	Guerttman	Male	6	492	09:19	1Mile	7 and under	Miriam	Kurtinitis	Female	7	450	07:40	
1Mile	7 and under	Benaiah	Kurtinitis	Male	5	448	09:30	1Mile	7 and under	Louise	Early	Female	5	576	10:50	
1Mile	7 and under	Landon	Dietrich	Male	5	420	09:43	1Mile	7 and under	Riley	Seddon	Female	5	570	11:24	
1Mile	7 and under	Ben	Collmann	Male	7	578	10:04	1Mile	7 and under	Emma	Seddon	Female	7	569	11:27	
1Mile	7 and under	Maddox	Dietrich	Male	3	423	10:30	1Mile	7 and under	Lucia	Otte	Female	5	426	13:44	
1Mile	7 and under	Oliver	Duncan	Male	7	521	11:22									
1Mile	7 and under	Josiah	Kurtinitis	Male	4	449	12:48									
1Mile	7 and under	Ezra	Mortensen	Male	6	561	14:53									
	Boys 8-9									Cir	ls 8-9					
	Name (First Name (Last			/S 0-9	-5					Name (First Name (Last						
Type	Age Division	Name)	Name)	Gender	Age	Bib#	TIME	Туре	Age Division	Name)	Name)	Gender	Age	Bib#	TIME	
1Mile	8-9	William	Schoeppner	Male	9	505	07:23	1Mile	8-9	Meigan	Behr	Female	9	473	08:50	
1Mile	8-9	Ryder	Frink	Male	9	579	07:28	1Mile	8-9	Stella	Line	Female	9	533	09:09	
1Mile	8-9	Nile	Bennett	Male	9	433	07:45	1Mile	8-9	Shiloh	Kurtinitis	Female	8	452	09:30	
1Mile	8-9	Madden	Jermier	Male	8	553	08:09	1Mile	8-9	Bryn	Collmann	Female	9	577	10:04	
1Mile	8-9	Zachary	Guerttman	Male	9	493	08:10									
1Mile	8-9	Hudson	Messer	Male	9	441	08:49									
1Mile	8-9	Kao	Fischer	Male	9	547	09:50									
	Boys 10 and over										Girls 10	and over				
Туре	Age Division	Name (First Name)	Name (Last Name)	Gender	Age	Bib#	TIME	Туре	Age Division	Name (First Name)	Name (Last Name)	Gender	Age	Bib#	TIME	
1Mile	10 and over	Cameron	Frederick	Male	10	537	06:52	1Mile	10 and over	Clara	Olson	Female	13	474	06:45	
1Mile	10 and over	Grant	Mulrooney	Male	11	512	07:25	1Mile	10 and over	Claire	Messer	Female	11	440	07:36	
1Mile	10 and over	Zak	Flattery	Male	10	416	07:26	1Mile	10 and over	Lauren	Frederick	Female	13	539	07:40	
1Mile	10 and over	Kale	Jermier	Male	11	554	07:40	1Mile	10 and over	Avery	Frederick	Female	14	540	08:26	
1Mile	10 and over	Quinn	Messer	Male	10	439	07:58									
1Mile	10 and over	Asa	Kurtinitis	Male	11	451	22:30									